Lofgren, Nick
Kumurage, Dimitri
Johnson, Tyler
Aguirre, Adam
Wester, Josh
Matsumoto, Jay
Foster, Derek

Lee, Andrew
Eddowes, Andres
Farmer, Colton
Xu, Eric

Holmes, Matt
Tirumala, Shreyas
Jiang, Matt
Gietzen, Nicholas
Reinhardt, Randy
Akiyama, Ted
Snowiss, David
Chung, Jacob
Afaq, Waleed
Nakamoto, Spencer
Rall, Chase
Baldauf, Alex
Huang, Andy
Spencer, Jack
Kato, Sean
Tanimoto, Zachary
Kaplan, Jeff
Chang, Allen

Cao, Kevin
Bonillas, Michael
Nonaka, Lui
Mihlar, Tariq

Yi, Branden
Radmilovich, Evan

16:02
16:22
16:30
17:31
17:32
17:34
18:16
18:30
18:31
18:34
18:45
18:48
18:50
18:53
19:04
19:10
19:44
19:48
20:07
20:14
20:21
20:22
20:25
20:30
20:35
21:00
21:04
21:16
21:45
21:57
23:12
24:23
25:21
25:48
27:11

South Bay Cup

Ofsanko, Caylin
Zamora, Sydney
Takashima, Kailee
Zerga, Sarah
Carlson, Eliisa
Singh, Harleen
Clegg, Anabelle
Aaron, Sarah
Sheu, Adriana
Santy, Eva
Nichols, Mandy

Kaneshiro-Rabut, Corie A1

Gin, Marissa
Pirir, Paula
Nicles, Anna
Kakehashi, Elise
Brown, Andrea

12
11
11
11
11

10

10

10
10

18:53
19:03
19:48
20:08
20:11
20:38
21:17
21:17
21:47
22:28
22:31
22:38
22:47
24:07
24:21
27:15
27:36



	SB Cup

